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SILVER SANDS SCHOOL 

COST CENTER- 0241 
FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

ENROUMENT 

2015-2016 

Adj. Proj. 
Number Procr!m Nlime Anal Conference 

101 Bale: Education - G...tes K-3 
102 Bask Education - GI'Hes 4-8 
103 Basic Educetlon - G,.des 9-12 
111 ESE SUpport Levell, II & Ill in Gr.des K-3 
112 ESE SUpport Levell, II & Ill in Gr.des 4-8 
113 ESE SUpport Levell, II & Ill in Gr.des 9-12 
130 ESOl/lnt.nslw En&llsh 
254 ESE SUpport Level IV 96.00 
255 ESE Support Level V 33.00 
300 VOCIItlonal Educ.tlon Gndes 7-12 

129.00 

2015-2016 

Procnm Adj. Proj. 
Number Prolntm Nlime Anal Conference 

101 Basic Eduartlon - Gr.cles K-3 
102 Basic Eduartlon - G...tes 4-8 
103 Bask Education - G,.des 9-12 
111 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in G,.des K-3 
112 ESE SUpport Levell, II & Ill in Gr.des 4-8 
113 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in GrHes 9-12 
130 ESOI/IntensJve En&llsh 
254 ESE SUpport Level IV 346.15 
255 ESE SUpport Level V 173.51 

520.3& 

Unweiahted FTE 
2016-2017 

Adj. Proj. 
Anal Confarence 

100.00 
38.00 

13IJIO 

Weighted FTE 
2016-2017 

Adj. Proj. 
Fin•l Conference 

360.70 
204.29 

564.99 

Date 

Inc .... 
(Deaeue) 

4.00 
5.00 

9.00 

lnc,_se 
(Decre.se) 

13.15 
30.78 

4'.63 
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.. SILVER SANDS SCHOOL 
COST CENTER- 0241 

FISCAL YEAR 2015-2017 

REVENUE PRO.JECTlON 

·~onlr-•IIIIM. !blle.ndl.oc8l ___ .. __ .._._.,.,...~Riport. 

FY 2CJ1S.ZOle FY2~ 

"'* Coo1felwlca 
FfnaJ Coo1felwlca 

GENERAL QPERATJN6 FUND E!tl!!l!t!d I!Mnu!! CltiiNted ......... 

School Dlla...._y Alcatlons: 
PolltlonAI ..... $ un,680 s 1.3011,800 
SUppl•n.,. Alaclltlon 9,560 9731 

owm..dAIIoclldon 126,!!94 13~71 
.... , s.rvbaAIIII..tlon ~35 ~70 
CllltOCIW Senllca~ 69~ 72~75 

~·-Sdloal Allocation 2,415.518 ~25,947 

Otlt. 51ID ...__ Alcatlons: 
CSR-a-Sia Reducdon -IPraied 4W) 
CSR -l"*"<t<aMa c:..dla ·(Pnliecl4101) 
CSR-s-odery ..-.....Moth -("'aiect SUO) 
lflltrUI:tlaMI ........... -(Pnliecl3106) 5QZ 550 
................... - Sdenca -(Proled J109) 137 150 
l"*"<t<aMa ~-T.tbooll:·jPnliecl J105) !!!!! !8! LGttw'-5clloal Advisory Councl -ll'nliea 7GaZ) 
l..attrf-Sdloal .......... ian -ll'nlie<t 7!!!!J 
RNc~q 1n1truc:tion -IPnliecl rm) 
SAl- ESOL -(Praie<t 4UO! 
SAl - stililent T......_ PI IIIIW" - (Pnlieci4111ZI 
SAl- s-ldllry ........ R8edh• -IPraled 012!1J 
THC!Ien a-SUpplf--...:. Pl .. awn-(Praled ~ 4,750 ~ 
w~ ow.iopn••t -toK- (Pn>iect 5110) 

5ubtatll• OtllerSt.te ......,_AIIoQtlon u~ JU15 

l.oml "-'-Allomtions: 
Admlnillnltw a~-~toun-IPraled 5021) • 
Adult E«atlon Tllllon -IPrafect eu~ 
A1CE -AcMnc8CI ~n~am.tiDMI c.n~~cete"' Ec~ucetion -IPioiKt toot! 
AICE - s.t-Atlcle -IPraied 1004) 
AICI! -Ban.-a~:-. -IPrafect 50531 
AP ·AchrencM ......,_ -(PYD!Kt 2154) 
AP - tnltiMIIN s.t-Atlcle -IPrafect 7054) 
AP-110n1.-a I!Dms-(Praied 5054) 
a.nd ,.,.,.._ R.er*rs a MUIIc: -(Prafect4005)" 
Cllarus ~•••rt. Rilpefn, a MUIIc: -IPrafect ~ • 
EIID Initiative -(Pnliecl6075) 
18 -I--..,....._.._ -(Prafect7055) 
18-~~-IPralect~ 
18 -Ban-a I!Dml -IPrafect 50551 
Medlceid !Nursa eontriiCtl -IPraied ~ 4I.47S -...n 
-OificerTralniniiC0111(AOT9 -(Projecll045) 
~ Scllools (Sclloal..._.... ~1-IPioiKt 3107) 
5clloal Melnt..- -!Praled ~ 12,100 12,DOO 
5clloal MHit----Scllool contral-jProl«t 5909) !.!!! !!:!!! 

5ubtat•l- Locol ~AIIoaltlon ....... ti,CU 
• Allocated tllrOU&h Project Book In FY 201>2016 

R-•to on..t Bled CMr&w for Studat Servka: sa.___...,......._ 13,271 III~? 
B!·A---OIIbr·( ..... ~ 158 f(i1 

~-..... s.na.--- .... ... 
F.-.... - Qllld c..- (Plated ---~ 

Tatal Genwel o.w.tlow Fund I ~a! I 2.811..V77 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS: 
Federal Errtftlements 
Tlllei-SdMIIII...._·IPI-..:t!!!Y 
Tlllei·I'WtA·,......M) 

~ 2U1Z ;M.291 

lOrA•! ........... JI!!!J 3Z!,720 301,!20 
Tatal CldlwSIPM'ill...._.,_. ! 3I5.5IZ $ llS,4U 

lOTAL COMIINfD ESTIMAT!D RfVENUB $ J,OCJ,077 ! 1,017.-
SltilltRCANr FN:IO.SAIRCf'llllliAUOCA710NS ... 

51 ri~~ ~~Q 
Date 

.__, 
~ 

$ 31.1.20 
171 

6177 
135 

2.826 

~29 

.. 
13 

liD 

JC7 

!£!10 

t!!!l 

{!g 
(!!! 

(2,GISS) 

!!!! 
1!!!1 

!!!!! 

~ 44.412 

$ 47!1 

006001 
$ (JII,12JJ 

$ !251!!!1 
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Notes: 

SILVER SANDS SCHOOL 

COST CENTER· 0241 
FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

.VPROPRIATIOIIIS ....... OIIIr_._.....,._ ...... o.....,..._ ............ 

FY 2015-2016 FY201 .. 2017 ,..,eo.-. .. FluiCoDt.-
Ob!ed Gnl!!p ...... "-GDrJ.lloll ~-'-t!!z!! 

s.Mrtes. a..eflts 

Adnlllliltnlttw/M• ....... $ 122,000 $ 122,500 

lnstructlan•l 1,279,140 1,354,095 
Nolt-tDstNCtlanDI 1~761129 1,164,732 
s.lltcltDI-S.Ieries. Benefits 2,!77,2611 216411327 

PurdaDMd SDrvk:es 136,310 138,232 

E-.ySenbs 90,019 94,421 

........... SIIpple 37,841 36,2,4 

c.pltDI Outa.y 502 550 

Ottter&,..... 17,000 18,100 

y,......_,Relerws-s.. Note C:Zl ~136 88,o84 

TateiColallilled ~ $ 310431077 ~ 31on1388 

owa._..now 

AVDIIeble a.lenca AVIIIDble .... nee 

M-.dl31.~015 M!~3J.2!!11 

$ 29,925 $ 191221 

$ 9~953 $ 1281016 

(1) Fisaol Ye 2015-2016 Appropriation is the aUocotion reflected in the SchoaiBudpt- presented to the Sdloolllowd in June 2015. 

~/IDaa-) 

$ 500 

74,955 

j111139!} 
~.M2) 

1,922 

4,402 

(1,167) 

48 

1,100 

3,948 

$ 12516891 

l!ae-no.a-) 

$ (101704) 

~ 351063 

o.te 

(2) The 900-rr-....-...es ob.lo<t c:llssftatlon ft:lwles.,- equal to the ,_clllqesfar-.. .-whldt 1s reflected.., the m-rs ......,nue -· 
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SILVER SANDS SCHOOL 
COST CENTER • 0241 

FISCAL YEAR 20Ui-2017 

PROIECTm STAFRNG 
..... s O!!Iy ....... FtGIIIEIIIIMIMlig • ......._ 

lldministmtWr 
Princip .. 
Assistart Prindpoll...t K-U 
Assistart Prindpollland K·U 

Assistant Prindpolll...t K-U -10 

Assistant Princ:ipol- Other 

.....,lni- ·Other 
Athletic Diredut 
• ..._..,. Assi.- Prindpoll or II 

mtrucrional 
T e:-=her- Basic 
TeadM!r- 0-.s Size Aedudion 

Teodler-ESE 

Teodler· ROTC- U Month 

lead>er · ROTC- 10Man111 

T-r- Ve><Mionol 
-.,. Spedolist 
Teodler - U Montii(BasicandVoc.tionol) 

Tead>er- Houriy (7.5 houn X 196 dafs) (Basic, Voationol, 8o ESE) 
T eadw!r- other 

lmtrucrionaiS..~ 

Bond lliredDr 
Guidance Counsel..- - 10 Montll 
Guidance Counselor- U Month 
..,...,ctianoleo.dl 

-· SpeOolist 
Other 5o_...t • lns1ructionol 

E<*lcaiHlnal S..pporl 

a.. ... oomAssistart (Basic, DU, and Volodt) 

08¥ C•e CoonlnMor 

o.t C..e Wortcer 
ESE O-..om Assistant 

ESEin~er 

ESE Job Coadl 

ESDLin._ ..... 
155 0-..orn Assistart 
Ubnrv Assistont 
lunchroom Monitor 
Sd>ool Booldceeper 
Sdlool Level Oerk 

5e<rotary • 10 Month (Resulor - Conidentiol) 
5e<r--, - U Month (R...,...-Conidentiol) 
Fin.,O .. Aid T ed'mici., 

~ Sl_...t· --"'· ... ~ 

GENERAl OPERATING RJND 8o STA81LIZATION · STAFf 

OTHER SPEOAL REVENUE • FIDERAl ENTITLEMENTS 

Instructional 

T-r- TIIIel 

T~r- a.sic 

Teodler - ESE 
Teadaer - U Month 

Ttechar· Houriy (7.S hours l< 196dafol(a..i<:8o T.U. I) 

Guidance Counselor - U Month 
t'lt.-uctional Coact~ (Doee nGil ttda.tdapolftklftl funded • tM.trfct lftel ttwouah Title l) 

Staffina Spedolist 

E<*lcationdS..pporl 

Oassroom A.uist.,t - Title I 
aassroomAssistant(Basic, ou, .,dvo 
ESE Oawoom Assistant 
ESEin~er 

ESE Job Co""' 
ParentEduator 

R SPECIAL REVENUE RJI\DS - STAFf 

COMBINED STAFF 

FY 2015-2016 

PO-ojocted 
Boll Cgnfen;nce 

1.00 

1.00 

18.40 

18.40 

22.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

25.00 

44.40 

0.45 
0.45 

0 .53 

7.00 

1.00 
1.00 

9.53 

9.98 

54.38 

FY 2016-2017 

Projected 

finol Canter.Ke 

1.00 

1.00 

19AO 

19AO 

21.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

24.00 

44AO 

0 .45 
0.45 

1.00 

5.00 
1.00 

1.00 

8.00 

8.45 

52.85 

5'~ 2LI-I ~ 
Dolte 

1.00 

1.00 

(1.00) 

(1.00) 

0.47 

(2.00) 

(1.53) 

!1.53) 

(1.53) 




